Key Benefits
• The hinges work well in locations
that use anchor hinges, pivot
reinforcement hinges or thrust
pivot unit and hinge sets
• Suitable for use on timber and
steel doors
• Available with ‘hospital tip’

Issue 2 October 2010 © Adams Rite Europe Limited.
All dimensions are nominal and subject to tolerances.
Ordering Codes
FM300-84” FM-300 Hinge, 2133mm (84”) long.
3001SA-50-500 Intumescent strip for FM-300 & FM-3500 Hinges. 50mm wide, 500mm long.
3001SA-50-2000 Intumescent strip for FM-300 & FM-3500 Hinges. 50mm wide, 2000mm long.
FM344-84” FM-344 Hinge, 2133mm (84”) long.
3001SA-44-500 Intumescent strip for FM-344 Hinge. 44mm wide, 500mm long.
3001SA-44-2000 Intumescent strip for FM-344 Hinge. 44mm wide, 2000mm long.
Adams Rite Europe Limited, The Meadows, Cannock Road, Wolverhampton WV10 ORR United Kingdom
Customer Support: Sales: +44(0) 845 873 4838 Tech: +44(0) 845 873 4837 Fax: +44(0) 845 873 4839
Email: info@adamsrite.co.uk Web: www.adamsrite.co.uk
Issue 2 October 2010 © Adams Rite Europe Limited.